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Brewery

Alvinne

Alvinne

Brussels Beer Project
Tilquin

Tilquin

De Dochter van de Korenaar
Minoh

Minoh

Hino Brewing

Hino Brewing

Brewery
Barbaric Works
Barbaric Works

Shiga Kogen

SSBB BEER LIST

DAY 1
BAR BRUSSELS

Beer Name

Chain Reaction

Cuvee Freddy

Tough Love

Stout Rullquin

Oude Quetsche Tilquin

Nouveau Riche 20L Keykeg
Reddish Brut

Oyamada Berries (777 = 7)
Dokkoi Sour

Mangetsu Saison

BAR NOVEL CRAFT

Beer Name
Luvin
Jump for JOY! (kumquat)

—HB =5 /Isseki Sancho

ABV
5%
8%
5.5%
7%
6.4%
6%
6%
5%
3.9%

5.7%

ABV

Style

Flemish Sour Ale

Red Wine Barrel aged imperial oud bruin
Sour IPA

Lambic

Lambic

Barrel Aged Whitebeer with rosemary
Brut

RABET—)L

Berliner Weisse

Belgian Saison

Style

7.3% Belgian fruit ale

5% Brett

10% Barrel Aged Belgian Imperial Stout



4 Shiga Kogen
5 Yorocco

6 Yorocco

7 Wild Wave
8 Wild Wave
9 Great Leap

10 Great Leap

Brewery
1 AJB
2 AJB
3 AJB
4 Burley Oak
5 Burley Oak
6 Buddleship
7 Oud Beersel
8 Chichibu
9 Chichibu

10 Chichibu

BACK TO BACK
Plumbon Saison
Blueberry Dream
Surleim

Brett Saison

Koel Brett Apricot

Distant Corner

Beer Name

KKND

Foeder Sour

Cherries & Barrels

Double Peach Cobbler J.R.E.A.M
Blue JREAM sicle

Dark Godzilla

Oud Geuze

BEERESELF

Q) =12

A vy UBITEN R

BAR LIBUSHI

5.5%
4.5%
6%
5.3%
6.5%
6%

6%

ABV

9.5%
5%
6.5%
7%
4.8%
3.3%
6%

5%
12%

12%

Fruit Saison
Saison
Saison
Sour
Saison
Sour

Saison

Style

Barrel Aged Imperial Stout

Foeder Sour
Barrel Aged Sour
Sour

Sour

Berliner Weisse
Lambic

Tvo—

YNV A A%

NIt IV



10

Brewery
Yardley Brothers
Yardley Brothers

Marble

Marble
Buddleship

Buddleship

Kyoto Brewing
Mikkeller
Mikkeller

Yeast of Eden

Brewery
Kakegawa
Kakegawa
Zakkoku Koubou

Zakkoku Koubou

BAR MIKKELLER

Beer Name
Sauterne Sour
Quit your job Saison

Marble, Hawkshead & Burning Sky Three Threads Porter (BA,
Blended)

Marble & Zapato collab:
Lost Horizon

Schlick my Cochones

Secret Beer

Nelson Sauvignon Dry Hopped 2018
Spontancherry w. Frederiksdal 2018

Neon Dream

BAR SANSA

Beer Name

Barrel Aged Quad
Barrel Aged Oud Bruin
Granatus Sour

Cat'sEye

ABV

7%

5%

7.8%

7.2%
7.5%

4.5%

9%
7.2%

4.6%

ABV
13%
6%
6.5%

6.5%

Style
Kettle Sour
Saison

Barrel Aged Blend

BA Blended Red Ale

Flanders Red

Sour Ale with gooseberries and

lemongrass

Brett
Lambic

Sour

Style

Quad

Oud Bruin

Barrel Aged Sour

Brett



5 Zakkoku Koubou —XFIEV Y 5.5% Saison

6 Kyoto Brewing HFEEME-FA 6% Saison

7 Kyoto Brewing RifE DEE 11% Imperial Belgian Red
8 LindHEIM Sour Cherry 7% Sour

9 Lasiréne SAISON 6.5% Saison

10 Ale Song pomme 7.6% Barrel Aged Saison

BAR WATERING HOLE

Brewery Beer Name ABV Style
1 Loco Beer A—UBRK - VT RIILTA YT — 7% Old ale
2 Loco Beer A—UBRK - N\—LATA > 9.5% Barley Wine
3 Young Mater Days of Being Wild Lychee 6.5% Sour
4 Young Mater 1,2,Family - Blackcurrant Kveik Sour 5% Sour
5 Young Mater Izakaya in Berline - Berliner with Yuzu and Sansho Peppercorn 4.5% Berliner weisse
6 Zagovor Trafaret 7.5% Gose with rasberries
7 Zagovor Patch 5.5% Tropical Gose with guava, mango,
passionfruit & lime
8 Zagovor Isotropy 4.5% Gose with sea buckthorn
9 Taihu Old Fasioned 4.5% Berliner weisse

10 Taihu Coffee Black Bear 10% Barrel aged stout
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Brewery
Alvinne
Alvinne
Alvinne

Dupont / Allagash
Brussels Beer Project

De Dochter van de Korenaar

De Dochter van de Korenaar
Tilquin
Hino Brewing

Hino Brewing

Brewery
Barbaric Works

Barbaric Works

SSBB BEER LIST

DAY 2

BAR BRUSSELS

Beer Name ABV

Cuvee de Mortagne 12.8%
Cuvee Freddy Framboos 8%
Foeder 12 6%
Brewers Bridge 6.2%
Tough Love 5.5%
La Renaissance Silver 7%
Embrasse Peated Oaked Aged 10%
Oude Mure 6.4%
Dokkoi Sour 3.9
Mangetsu Saison 5.7

Beer Name

re:mix

BAR NOVEL CRAFT

Jump for JOY! (Persimmon)

Style

Red Wine Barrel aged Quadruple

Foeder Barrel Aged Imperial Oud Bruin with Raspberry
Foeder Barrel Aged Flemish Sour Ale

Saison

Sour IPA

English IPA aged with Puligny-montrachet barrel for 1
year.

Whiskey cask aged
Lambic with blackberries
Berliner Weisse

Belgian Saison

ABV Style
5.5% Belgian Fruit Ale

5% Brett
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8

9

Shiga Kogen
Shiga Kogen
Wild Wave
Wild Wave
Great Leap
Great Leap
Great Leap

Yorocco

Brewery
AJB

AJB

AJB
Buddleship
Buddleship
Buddleship
Oud Beersel
Tokaido

Burley Oak

10 Burley Oak

AEZABKILAA / blonde
BACK TO BACK

Yuju Surleim
Passionade

Honey Ma Saison
Oud Bruin

Berliner Weisse

Dark Sour Saison

Beer Name

Barrel Aged Yosuzume
Foeder Saison

Apricot Sour
Seewoatr

Rote Grutze
Aufklarung

Oud Kriek

J—J)LR - TOZARYITVR

Double Strawberry Daiquiri JREAM

Tangie Joose JREAM

BAR LIBUSHI

7.5%
5.5%
5.3%
3.3%
7.5%
5.6%
3.7%

5%

ABV
9%
6%
6.5%
5.7%
4.5%
4.5%
6%
7%
7%

9%

Barrel aged sour ale
Fuit saison

Sour

Sour

Saison

Flanders Red
Berliner Weisse

Saison

Style

Barrel aged barley wine
Foeder aged saison
Sour

Calvados BA

Sour Ale on cherries
Gose

Lambic

Sour

Sour

Sour
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Brewery
Yardley Brothers
Yardley Brothers
Marble

Marble

Minoh

Minoh

Taihu

Kyoto Brewing

Mikkeller

Arizona Wilderness

Brewery
Kakegawa
Kakegawa
Zakkoku Koubou
Zakkoku Koubou

Zakkoku Koubou

BAR MIKKELLER

Beer Name

Thai Chilli Getaway Chilli Basil Sour

Quit your job Saison

Marble Short Barrel Aged Cranberry Sour with Basil

Marble & Wander Beyond Raspberry, Peppermint Tea &
Hibiscus Berliner Weisse

Peach Sour

Reddish Brut / Oyamada Berries (727 = 7)
Chenpi Gose

—TE¥

Hotel Henri Saison Gluten Freen

Sonoran Shipwreck

BAR SANSA

Beer Name
Barrel Aged Tripel
SORA-IRO Saison
BerryMuch
=87 —

Y=RFIEeVY

ABV
6%
5%
4.1%

6.9%

5.5%

4.5%
3.5%
7%

11%

ABV
8,5%
5.5%

6%

5.5%

Style
Sour
Saison
Sour

Berliner Weisse

Sour

Gose
Table Saison

Saison

Rum BA American ale

Style

Tripel

Saison

Saison

Barrel Aged Sour

Saison
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9

Yorocco
Yorocco
Kyoto Brewing
Kyoto Brewing

La siréne

Brewery

Loco Beer
Loco Beer
Loco Beer

Young Mater

Young Mater
Young Mater
Zagovor

Zagovor

Taihu

10 Taihu

Blended Saison

Peninsula Saison

BENL-E

—H—=

Urban pale

BAR WATERING HOLE

Beer Name

A—HhYBT71 R

IN—IRVIBRRL - AV RUFILREZ T K

TS5V —R «- R—)LIT—)L

Hak Mo Sheung Ancho y Panca

Cha Chaan Teng Sour
High Tea in Hong Kong Scotch Ale
All Summer in a day

Stencil

Dessert Berliner Weisse - Creamscile

Holmgang Kveik Sour Beer

5%
4%
5.5%
6%

5.2%

ABV
3%
9%
5%

10.1%

4%
13%
5%

7%

4.5%

9.5%

Saison
Saison
Sour Saison
Saison

Farmhouse

Style

Berliner Weisse
Imperial Stout
Flanders Pale Ale

BA Imperial Stout with Ancho & Panca
Chillies

Salted Lime Gose
Scotch Ale
Gose with passionfruit

Imperial gose with blueberries and
blackberries

Berliner Weisse

Sour



